

LYONS CORPORATE MARKET LIMITED					
(CIN:L74140WB1994PLC061497)					
33A, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA 700071					
Website: www.lyonscorporatelo.com					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	19.74	18.84	7.64	42.64
2.	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	(3.89)	(5.78)	(2.37)	(17.65)
3.	Profit before Tax	(3.89)	(5.78)	(2.37)	(17.65)
4.	Net Profit after Tax	(3.89)	(5.83)	(2.37)	(17.61)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(3.89)	(16.06)	(2.37)	4.28
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	467.80	467.80	467.80	467.80
7.	Earning Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (in Rs.)	(0.08)	(0.12)	(0.05)	(0.38)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 13th August 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website on www.lyonscorporatelo.com.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Suvabrata De
Managing Director
DIN:07911004

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th August 2022

N G INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
(CIN:L74140WB1994PLC065937)					
Registered Office: 1st Floor, 37A, Dr Meghnad Saha Sarani, Kolkata - 700029					
Tel.: 033 2419 7542/ 91 80175 20040/ 83358 20040,					
Email: ngmail@ngl.co.in, Website : www.ngind.com					
Members are hereby informed that the 28th Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Company will be held on Saturday, 24th September, 2022 at 10.30 a.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing / Other Audio Visual Means, in conformity with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') and the Rules thereunder read with the Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India.					
The notice of the 28th AGM and the Report and Accounts 2022, in conformity with the applicable regulatory requirements, will be sent only through electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are either registered with the Company or with the Depositories. The said AGM Notice and the Report and Accounts 2022 will also be available on the Company's website (www.ngind.com) and on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com), where the Company's shares are listed.					
In terms of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the Resolutions for consideration at the 28th AGM will be transacted through remote e-voting (i.e. facility to cast vote prior to the AGM) and also e-voting during the AGM, for which purpose the services of National Securities Depository Limited ('NSDL') have been engaged by the Company.					
Members who hold shares in the certificate form or who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company or with the Depositories and wish to receive the AGM Notice and the Report and Accounts 2022, or participate in the AGM or cast their votes through remote e-voting or e-voting during the meeting, are required to register their e-mail addresses by sending a letter requesting for registration of their e-mail addresses, mentioning their name and DP ID & Client ID / Folio number, through e-mail at ngmail@ngl.co.in or by post to the Secretarial Department of the Company at 1st Floor, 37A Dr Meghnad Saha Sarani, Kolkata - 700029.					
The Final Dividend of ₹ 3.50 per Equity Share of ₹ 10/- each recommended by the Board of Directors of the Company for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022, if declared at the 28th AGM, will be remitted after deduction of tax at source, through electronic mode to those Members who have furnished their required bank details to the Company / the respective Depository Participants ('DPs'). Members who have not opted for remittance of dividend through electronic mode and wish to avail the same, are required to provide their bank details, including IFSC ('Indian Financial System Code') and MICR ('Magnetic Ink Character Recognition'), to the respective DPs, in case shares are held in the dematerialized form, or to Secretarial Department, where shares are held in the certificate form, on or before 15th September, 2022. Members holding shares in the certificate form may use the prescribe form for this purpose, which may be accessed on the Company's website under section information and circulars for shareholders.					
N G Industries Limited Sd/- Dipak Kumar Shaw Company Secretary & Compliance Officer					
Place: Kolkata Date: 13th August, 2022					

TIRUPATI SCREEN PRINTING CO. LTD.					
Corporate Identity Number : L17309WB1980PLC107991					
Regd. Off: 8, B. D. Bag (East), KOLKATA - 700 001, West Bengal					
Email: tirupatiscreenprint@gmail.com, Website: www.tspcld.in					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
(Rs. in Lakhs) (Except EPS)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.03)	(2.38)	(0.02)	(3.08)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.03)	(2.38)	(0.02)	(3.08)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(1.03)	(2.38)	(0.02)	(3.08)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(1.03)	(2.38)	(0.02)	(3.08)
6	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Reserves/other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	44.83
8	Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.42)	(0.97)	(0.01)	(1.26)
	a) Basic	(0.42)	(0.97)	(0.01)	(1.26)
	b) Diluted	(0.42)	(0.97)	(0.01)	(1.26)

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are also available on the Company's website at www.tspcld.in
- Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date unaudited figures up to the third quarter of the year ended March 31, 2022.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a 'Limited Review' of the above results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By Order of the Board
For TIRUPATI SCREEN PRINTING CO. LTD.
Rajeev Agarwal
Director
DIN: 00337332

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.08.2022

THE GROB TEA CO. LTD					
Regd Office : "Haute Street", 9th Floor, 86A, Topsia Road, Kolkata 700046					
Phone No. +91-33-4003-1325/26					
Email: grobtea@rawalwasia.co.in Website : www.grobtea.com					
CIN : L74110WB1895PLC000963					
UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	1,823.14	1,154.05		
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	281.29	51.22		
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	281.29	51.22		
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	281.29	51.22		
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-35.29	-40.18		
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	246.00	11.04		
7	Equity Share Capital	116.23	116.23		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Before & after extraordinary items) (not annualised for quarterly figures)				
	a) Basic	24.20	4.41		
	b) Diluted	24.20	4.41		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results ended June 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on website of the National Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.grobtea.com

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(P. K. AGARWAL)
Managing Director
(DIN : 00703745)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th August, 2022

BALLY JUTE COMPANY LIMITED				
REGISTERED OFFICE - 5, SHREE CHARAN SARANI, BALLY, HOWRAH-711201				
CIN NO. - L51909WB1982PLC035245, PH: +91-33-2671 2086/36 FAX: +91-33-2671 8270				
E-mail: sanjay.agarwal@kankariagroup.com Website: www.ballyjute.com				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022. (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ending		Year to date ending	
	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	30.06.2021
Total income from operations (net)	11324.61	11324.61	6556.60	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	150.68	150.68	71.29	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	150.68	150.68	71.29	
Equity Share Capital	1290.76	1290.76	1290.76	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)*	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)				
Basic:	1.17	1.17	0.55	
Diluted:	1.17	1.17	0.55	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)				
Basic:	1.17	1.17	0.55	
Diluted:	1.17	1.17	0.55	

*Reserves excluding revaluation reserves for the year ended 31st March, 2022 was Rs.8964.95 Lakhs

Note*

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (http://www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (http://www.ballyjute.com).

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
Sd/- PRADIP DEBNATH
DIRECTOR
(DIN-06729238)

Place : Bally
Date : 10.08.2022

OCTAL CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED									
CIN NO. L74140WB1992PLC05931									
16A, Shakespear Sarani, Unit-II 2nd floor Kolkata-700071									
Website: www.oocl.co.in, Email: octalcredit1992@gmail.com, Ph No. (033)2282-6815/18/99									
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2022									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results				
		For Three Months Ended		For The Year Ended	For Three Months Ended		For The Year Ended		
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from Operations	3.92	2.92	4.83	18.96	3.92	2.92	4.83	18.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.81)	(30.01)	(4.37)	48.05	(1.81)	(30.01)	(4.37)	48.05
3	Share of Profit / (Loss) of an Associates	-	-	-	-	(16.21)	(29.18)	98.35	217.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.81)	(30.01)	(4.37)	48.05	(18.02)	(59.19)	93.98	266.02
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.68)	(26.11)	(4.37)	30.86	(18.89)	(55.29)	93.98	248.83
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.52)	(13.94)	0.18	52.72	(20.73)	(36.09)	98.53	220.82
7	Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09
8	Earnings per share - (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	a) Basic	(0.05)	(0.52)	(0.09)	0.62	(0.38)	(1.11)	1.88	4.98
	b) Diluted	(0.05)	(0.52)	(0.09)	0.62	(0.38)	(1.11)	1.88	4.98

Notes:

- The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 13, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results for Quarter ended June 30, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and three months ended Financial Results for June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.cseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.oocl.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Octal Credit Capital Limited
Arhant Patni
Whole-time Director
DIN - 07210950

Date : 13-08-2022
Place : Kolkata

JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
CIN : L27102WB1999PLC089755					
Registered Office : 5, Bentinck Street, Kolkata - 700001, Phone: (033) 2248-9808, Fax : (033) 2243-0021					
Email : jaibalaji@jaibalajigroup.com, Website : www.jaibalajigroup.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	150,190.91	135,641.19	97,946.42	467,339.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,181.75	662.51	2,249.73	4,806.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,181.75	662.51	2,249.73	4,806.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,181.75	662.51	2,249.73	4,806.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,181.75	800.25	2,249.73	4,944.29
6	Equity Share Capital	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(1,77,320.24)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.98	0.60	2.04	4.35
	a) Basic (in ₹)	1.98	0.60	2.04	4.35
	b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.95	0.60	2.04	4.35

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website.
- The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022.
- Previous year figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

FOR JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Aditya Jajodia
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00045114

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th August, 2022

NATHAN GIRDHARILALL STEELS LIMITED					
CIN : L27101WB1984PLC038271					
Regd. Office : 3C, 3RD FLOOR, MUKTI WORLD 9/3B, LEELA ROY SARANI, KOLKATA WB 700019					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
(Amount in INR in 000, unless otherwise stated)					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Jun-22	Mar-22	Jun-21	Previous Year ended 31st March 2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income				
	a. Revenue From Operation	-	-	-	-
	b. Other Income	43.03	13,716.53	3,490.73	17,294.62
	Total Income	43.03	13,716.53	3,490.73	17,294.62
2	Expenses				
	a. Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
	b. Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress & Stock in Trade	-	(5,306.98)	732.21	-
	c. Employee Benefit Expenses	18.00	-	36.00	90.00
	d. Finance costs	-	604.82	58.96	694.95
	e. Depreciation and Amortisation expenses	20.06	21.43	21.43	85.73
	f. Other Expenses	213.61	138.78	125.71	621.24
	Total Expenses	251.67	(4,541.95)	974.31	1,491.92
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (1 - 2)	(208.64)	18,258.48	2,516.42	15,802.70
4	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-
	a. Current Tax	-	4,350.86	-	4,350.86
	b. Deferred Tax	-	497.07	-	497.07
	c. Tax adjustment for Earlier Years	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) after Taxes (3 - 4)	(208.64)	13,410.55	2,516.42	10,954.77
6	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of Tax)	-	-	-	-
	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to Profit or Loss	(208.64)	613.33	-	613.33
7	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (5 + 6)	(208.64)	14,023.88	2,516.42	11,568.10
8	Paid-up Equity Shares (Face value of Rs.100/-each)	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000
9	Earning Per Share (EPS) Basic (in Rs.) Not annualised	(0.42)	26.82	5.03	21.91
	Diluted (in Rs.) Not annualised	(0.42)	26.82	5.03	21.91

Notes:

- The Auditors have conducted 'Limited Review' of the above financial results for the ended 30th June, 2022.
- Disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable as the Company has only one reportable business segment.
- The Income of the Company being seasonal in character, results of the Company for part of the year cannot be taken as indicative of results of full year.
- The fair valuation of investments, assets and liabilities have been ascertained based on estimates by the management.
- In view of note-3 above, the Taxable Profit for the year is unascertainable at present and hence Provision for Taxation - both current and deferred for the current year will be considered at the year end.
- Figures of the previous periods are regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.
- Total No. of Investors Complaint received and Resolved during during the Quarter is NIL.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
PRAVEEN SARAF
DIN: 01261986

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th day of August, 2022

SIDHA VENTURES LIMITED													
CIN : L8720WB1991PLC053646 Regd. Office: Sidha House, 23/24 Radha Bazar Street, Kolkata - 700 001													
Phone No +91 33 2242 9199/5355, Fax: +91 33 2242 8667, e-mail: response@sidhaventures.com													
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022													
(ALL AMOUNTS IN LAKHS, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended			Quarter ended			Year ended		
		30th June		31st March	30th June		31st March	3					